4O-SERIES
SPLITTERS AND TAPS
4O-series features
• Frequency range up to 1.8 GHz, Docsis 4.0 compliant
• High performance for use in branch and distribution
networks
• Nominal current 12A @ 65VAC
• 5/8” or PG11 connections available

OUTDOOR RF PASSIVES / 4O-SERIES
BLOCK DIAGRAM AND PICTURE GALLERY
ORDERING INFORMATION
4OSP402-xx
4OSP603-xx
4OSP803-xx
4OSP804-xx
4ODC101-xx
4ODC171-xx
4ODC132-xx
4OAC15A-xx
AD-041L
AD-041L-Z
2-way splitter, 1.8 GHz
3-way splitter, 1.8 GHz
3-way splitter unbalanced, 1.8 GHz
4-way splitter, 1.8 GHz
1-way tap, 10 dB, 1.8 GHz
1-way tap, 17 dB, 1.8 GHz
2-way tap, 13 dB, 1.8 GHz
Power Inserter 15A
KS test probe long F female-5/8”, att. 20dB
KS test probe long F female-5/8”, att. 20dB, 1.5x turns of screw-thread
xx = 5/8” or PG11 connector configuration
Configuration examples:
a) Ordering of 5/8” connector configuration is denoted as follows: 4OSP402-5/8
b) Ordering of PG11 connector configuration is denoted as follows: 4OSP402-PG11
IN OUT 1 OUT 2